## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. N	lo. – site bills	134	, 3	-	Date Regis	- site b	ills	15/09/2022					
	pany Name:		IPL		Site:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		15/09/202L					
Nam	e of Contractor												
Natu	re of work	Par lo	cys sapa Cug www. Date	Safec									
Wor	k done	From I	Date	02	109/20	ozz T	o Date	Date 10/09/200					
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	o. Qt	y.	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no				
	and coal mainling	/											
2.	2nd (al painting while @ C-404, C-503.												
<b>(3</b> )	@ C-404,C-SD3.	.L				0							
4.	C-804	4,	500=0D	8.0	10	Ef.		U00- UD					
(2)	@ B-503, (-40	5 3	600.00	8-0	00	Sfl-		800-00					
6.								800,00					
7.	Add 184.65T						11,6	1					
8.													
9.													
10.	Т	otol:					760	464.00/	-				
11.		otal:	□ NO.		GST	bill requ	_	XES					
	required				Measuremen			□Enclo					
	surement & nate sheet:	B Requ	nrea required			ate shee		□ Not enclosed					
		- ITOU	oquirou		PO/\	VO date	:						
PO/WO no.  Remarks:													
Rema	arks:												
									4				
Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.													
	oved by Project Ma	Date:					Date:						
Date	11/1/						Sig	Sign:					
Sign		Sign: Sign: Sign.											

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

				1
				Approved
n				
Fatinum				
nting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804 - 5				
K. Narender Reddy				
15-09-2022				
Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
2nd coat panting work C-404, C-503, C-804	4,500.00	sft	8.00	36000
ntino modi D 502 C 105 flots	,			2000
Ziid coat pariirig work b-303, C-403 - riats	3,600.00	sft	8.00	28800
uitiig work b-505, C-405 - Itats	3,600.00	sft	8.00	28800
uitiig wolk D-505, C-405 - Itals	3,600.00	sft	8.00	28800
uitiig work b-505, C-405 - Hats	3,600.00	sft	8.00	28800
Int	3,600.00	sft	8.00	28800
Sub Total  GST 18%  Total Amount	3,600.00	Sft	8.00	28800
Int  words -Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy 1	3,600.00 wo Rupees	sft	8.00	28800
Sub Total  GST 18%  Total Amount  Amount in words -Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Two Rupees only	3,600.00 wo Rupee	sft	8.00	28800
mt  words -Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy 1  winting 60% of Rs. 32 is 19.20 and 1st coat of painting is 35%	wo Rupee:	sft sonly and 2nd co	sft 8.00 2 ees only ees only 20 and 2nd coat paint 25% of Rs.	28800 of Rs. 32 i.e
Sub Total  GST 18%  Total Amount  Amount in words -Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Two Rupe  Note :1st and 2md coat of painting 60% of Rs. 32 is 19.20 and 1st coat of painting is 35% is Rs. 11.	3,600.00 wo Rupee:	s only	8.00 at paint 25%	28800 of Rs. 32 i.e
MPPL May Flower 2nd coat par B. Basappa K. Narende 15-09-2022 2nd coat par	Name: MPPL  May Flower Patinum  Indicate panting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804 - 5 flats:  Painting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804 - 5 flats:  Item Head  Item Head  Item Description  Painting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804 - 5 flats  Painting work  Item Account panting work C-404, C-503, C-804 - 5 flats	503, C-804 - 5 flats	503, C-804 - 5 flats  Guantity flats  4,500.00	503, C-804 - 5 flats  Quantity Units  flats  4,500.00 sft

		2		1			S No.		Date:	7	Prepared By	Name	Work	Project	compa		MEASI
		Painting work		Painting work		2nd coat panti	Item Head				ed By	Name of the Contractor B. Basappa	Work Description:		Company Mame:		MEASUREMENT SHEET
		2nd coat panting work B-503, C-405 - flats		2nd coat panting work C-404, C-503, C-804		2nd coat panting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804, flats	Item Description		13-09-2022	16 00 2022	K. Narender Reddy	B. Basappa	2nd coat panting work B-503, C-404, C-405, C-503, C-804 - 5 flats	May Flower Patinum	MEEL	ir.	57
		1,800.00		1,500.00			Length	Þ									
		1.00		1.00			Width	æ									
		1.00		1.00			Height	ဂ								Approved	
		2.00		3.00			Nos.	0									
		3600.00		4500.00			Quality	E=AXDXOXU	ב-איםערעם								
		Į.	£	9,	c#			Units	'n	L							
		3600.00		4500.00			sft	Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								